Season : Summer 2022

Date

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

Tue 03 May
Fri 13 May
Mon 16 May
Mon 16 May
Mon 16 May
Mon 16 May
Mon 16 May
Mon 16 May
Mon 16 May
Tue 17 May
Tue 17 May
Tue 17 May
Tue 17 May
Tue 17 May
Tue 17 May
Tue 17 May
Wed 18 May
Wed 18 May
Wed 18 May
Thu 19 May
Thu 19 May
Thu 19 May
Thu 19 May
Thu 19 May
Fri 20 May
Fri 20 May
Fri 20 May
Fri 20 May
Mon 23 May
Mon 23 May
Mon 23 May
Mon 23 May
Mon 23 May
Tue 24 May

Start
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
13:00
13:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
09:00
13:00
13:00
09:00
09:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
13:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
13:00
13:00
09:00

Len Board
00:23 AQA

00:23 AQA

00:00 AQA

00:21 AQA

00:24 AQA

00:24 AQA

00:24 AQA

00:21 AQA

00:00 EDEXL/GCE
00:00 EDEXL/GCSE
00:00 EDEXL/GCSE
00:00 EDEXL/KSK
00:00 EDEXL/KSK
00:00 EDEXL/KSK
00:00 EDEXL/KSK
00:00 EDEXL/KSK
00:00 EDEXL/KSK
00:00 EDEXL/KSK
00:00 EDEXL/KSK
00:00 EDEXL/KSK
00:00 EDEXL/KSK
00:00 EDEXL/KSK
00:00 EDEXL/KSK
03:00 EDEXL/KSK
02:00 EDEXL/KSK
00:00 AQA

00:00 AQA

00:00 AQA

01:45 AQA

01:30 EDEXL/KSK
01:45 WJEC/GCSE
01:30 OCR

01:45 AQA

01:45 AQA

01:15 AQA

01:15 AQA

01:00 EDEXL/KSK
01:15 EDEXL/KSK
01:30 OCR

01:45 AQA

00:45 AQA

01:00 AQA

01:00 AQA

02:00 EDEXL/KSK
02:00 OCR

01:45 EDEXL/GCSE
01:45 EDEXL/GCSE
01:30 EDEXL/GCSE
01:30 EDEXL/GCSE
01:00 EDEXL/KSK
01:30 EDEXL/GCSE
02:00 AQA

01:30 AQA

01:30 OCR

02:00 EDEXL/GCE
02:00 EDEXL/GCE
02:30 AQA

Componen
7652/3T
7692/3T
7237/X
8658/SF
8658/SH
8668/SH
8698/SH
8698/SF
9MTO 01
1MUO 02
1PEO 03
20168K01
20170K01
21405J01
31489H1A
31489H1B
31494H01
31525H01
31557H01
31559H01
31588H01
31761H1A
31761H1B
31555H01
21429K01
8062/13
8062/15
8062/16
8192/1
31524H01

t Code

C200U10-1

1277/01
8461/1H
8461/1F
8464/B/1H
8464/B/1F

J203/01
8700/1
8668/LH
8668/RH

2.15E+05
2.15E+05

8145/1B/D

31463H01
H868/01
1DRO 3A
1DRO 3B
1MAL 1F
1MA1 1H

1BS0O 01
7192/1

8035/1

H580/01
9EBO 01
9ECO 01
7237/W

2.05E+05

Component Title

French ADV Speaking Teacher Cond
Spanish ADV Speaking Teacher Cond
Dance ADV Nea Practical

French Speaking Test Tier F

French Speaking Test Tier H

German Speaking Test Tier H
Spanish Speaking Test Tier H

Spanish Speaking Test Tier F
Recording

Composing

Practical Performance

Dispute Solving in Civil Law

Applying the Law

Investigating Business in Sport & TH
Developing A Marketing Campaign
Developing A Marketing Campaign
Enquiries Into Current Research in H
Fitness Training and Programming
Group Performance Workshop
Individual Performance Commission
Principles of Management

Creating Systems to Manage Informati
Creating Systems to Manage Informati
Investigating Practitioners' Work
Promotion and Finance for Enterprise
Religious Studies A P1-3 Christianity & P1-5 Islam
Religious Studies A P1-5 Islam
Religious Studies A P1-6 Judaism
Sociology Paper 1

Anatomy and Physiology

Sociology COMP1 Undrstand Soc Proces
Comp Sci: Computer Systems Wrtn
Biology Paper 1 Tier H

Biology Paper 1 Tier F

Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1H
Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1F
The Music Industry

Introducing the Hospitality Industry
Psychlgy: Std & Apltn Psychlgy 1 Wtn
English Language Paper 1

German Listening Test Tier H
German Reading Test Tier H

History Paper 1B Option D

Personal and Business Finance

Core Mth A: Intro Quant Reason Wtn
Set Text List A

Set Text List B

Non Calculator [F]

Non Calculator [H]

Principles of Science

Investigating Small Bus.

Sociology ADV Paper 1

Geography Paper 1

Sociology: Sclstn Cltre & ldnty Wrtn
Markets & How They Work

Markets & Bus.Behaviour

Dance ADV Written

Level
GCE

GCE

GCE

GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCE

GCSE
GCSE
BTEC
BTEC
BTEC
BTEC
BTEC
BTEC
BTEC
BTEC
BTEC
BTEC
BTEC
BTEC
BTEC
BTEC
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
BTEC
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
BTEC
BTEC
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
BTEC
GCE

GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
BTEC
GCSE
GCE

GCSE
GCE

GCE

GCE

GCE



Tue 24 May
Tue 24 May
Tue 24 May
Tue 24 May
Tue 24 May
Tue 24 May
Wed 25 May
Wed 25 May
Wed 25 May
Wed 25 May
Wed 25 May
Wed 25 May
Thu 26 May
Thu 26 May
Thu 26 May
Thu 26 May
Thu 26 May
Thu 26 May
Thu 26 May
Thu 26 May
Thu 26 May
Thu 26 May
Thu 26 May
Fri 27 May
Fri 27 May
Fri 27 May
Fri 27 May
Fri 27 May
Fri 27 May
Fri 27 May
Mon 06 Jun
Mon 06 Jun
Mon 06 Jun
Mon 06 Jun
Mon 06 Jun
Mon 06 Jun
Mon 06 Jun
Tue 07 Jun
Tue 07 Jun
Tue 07 Jun
Tue 07 Jun
Tue 07 Jun
Tue 07 Jun
Tue 07 Jun
Tue 07 Jun
Tue 07 Jun
Wed 08 Jun
Wed 08 Jun
Wed 08 Jun
Wed 08 Jun
Wed 08 Jun
Wed 08 Jun
Wed 08 Jun
Wed 08 Jun
Wed 08 Jun
Wed 08 Jun
Thu 09 Jun
Thu 09 Jun
Thu 09 Jun
Thu 09 Jun
Thu 09 Jun
Thu 09 Jun

09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
13:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
13:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
09:00
09:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
13:00
13:00
13:00

00:35 AQA

00:45 AQA

00:45 AQA

01:00 AQA

02:00 OCR

01:45 EDEXL/GCSE
02:00 AQA

00:50 AQA

00:50 AQA

02:00 EDEXL/GCE
01:30 EDEXL/GCE
01:30 WJEC/GCSE
02:30 AQA

00:45 AQA

01:00 AQA

00:35 AQA

00:45 AQA

02:00 AQA

01:45 AQA

01:30 EDEXL/GCE
02:30 EDEXL/GCE
02:00 OCR

02:30 WIJEC/GCE
02:30 AQA

01:45 AQA

01:45 AQA

01:15 AQA

01:15 AQA

02:15 WIEC/GCE
01:30 OCR

02:00 AQA

01:20 AQA

02:00 OCR

02:30 WJEC/GCE
02:00 EDEXL/GCE
02:00 EDEXL/GCE
01:30 OCR

02:30 AQA

03:00 AQA

02:15 EDEXL/GCE
01:30 EDEXL/GCSE
01:30 EDEXL/GCSE
02:00 AQA

01:30 AQA

02:00 EDEXL/GCE
02:15 OCR

01:45 AQA

02:00 OCR

02:30 AQA

01:45 AQA

01:15 EDEXL/GCE
00:00 EDEXL/GCE
00:00 EDEXL/GCE
01:30 EDEXL/GCE
02:00 OCR

02:30 WIJEC/GCE
01:00 AQA

02:00 EDEXL/GCE
02:00 OCR

02:30 AQA

02:00 AQA

02:30 AQA

8658/LF
8658/RF
8658/LH
8658/RH
H567/01
1PEO 01
7152/1
8702/1M
8702/1P
9BS0 01
9FMO0 01
C680U10-1
7042/1C
8698/LH
8698/RH
8698/LF
8698/RF
7408/1
8062/2A
9MTO 03
9PEO 01
H410/01
A670U10-1
7037/1
8462/1H
8462/1F
8464/C/1H
8464/C/1F
A680U10-1
1277/02
7162/1
8668/WH
H410/02
A670U20-1
9EBO 02
9ECO0 02
J203/02
7692/1
7707/1
9ETO 01
1MA1 2F
1MA1 2H
7192/2
8035/2
9MAO0 01
H580/02
8702/2
H567/02
7037/2
8365/1
8MAO0 02
8MAO0 21
8MAO 22
9FMO0 02
H868/02
A680U20-1
8145/1A/B
9BS0 02
H573/01
7662/1
7402/1
7552/1

French Listening Test Tier F

French Reading Test Tier F

French Listening Test Tier H

French Reading Test Tier H
Psychology: Research Methods Wtn
Fitness and Body Systems

Politics ADV Paper 1

Eng Lit Paper 1-Modern Prose/Drama
Eng Lit Paper 1-Poetry Anthology
Market People & Global BU

Core Pure Maths.1

Media Studies COMP1 Exploring Media
History ADV Paper 1 Option C
Spanish Listening Test Tier H

Spanish Reading Test Tier H

Spanish Listening Test Tier F

Spanish Reading Test Tier F

Physics ADV Paper 1

Religious Studies A P2A Excl Text
Listening and Analysing

Scientific Principles

Film Studies: Film History Wrtn

Film Studies COMP1 Varieties of Film
Geography ADV Paper 1

Chemistry Paper 1 Tier H

Chemistry Paper 1 Tier F

Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1H
Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1F
Media Studies Comp 1 Media Products
Comp Sci: Comp Thnk Algrthm Prgrm Wtn
Law ADV Paper 1

German Writing Test Tier H

Film Studies: Crtcl Apprchs Film Wtn
Film Studies COMP2 Global Filmmaking
Competing in Global Econ.

National & Global Economy

Psychlgy: Std & Apltn Psychlgy 2 Wtn
Spanish ADV Pap 1 List Read & Writ
English Lang and Lit ADV Paper 1
Drama

Calculator [F]

Calculator [H]

Sociology ADV Paper 2

Geography Paper 2

Pure Mathematics 1

Sociology: Rsrch Undstd Scl Inglt Wtn
Eng Lit Paper 2

Psychlgy: Psychlgcl Thm Thrgh Std Wtn
Geography ADV Paper 2

Further Mathematics Paper 1
Statistics & Mechanics

Statistics

Mechanics

Core Pure Maths.2

Core Maths A: Critical Maths Wtn
Media Studies Comp 2 Media Forms
History Paper 1A Option B

Activs Decision & Strats.

Rel Stud: Philosophy of Religion Wtn
German ADV Paper 1 List Read & Writ
Biology ADV Paper 1

D & T: Product Design ADV Paper 1

GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCE
GCSE
GCE
GCSE
GCSE
GCE
GCE
GCSE
GCE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCE
GCSE
GCE
GCE
GCE
GCE
GCE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCE
GCSE
GCE
GCSE
GCE
GCE
GCE
GCE
GCSE
GCE
GCE
GCE
GCSE
GCSE
GCE
GCSE
GCE
GCE
GCSE
GCE
GCE
GCSE
GCE/AS
GCE/AS
GCE/AS
GCE
GCE
GCE
GCSE
GCE
GCE
GCE
GCE
GCE



Thu 09 Jun
Thu 09 Jun
Thu 09 Jun
Thu 09 Jun
Thu 09 Jun
Thu 09 Jun
Fri 10 Jun

Fri 10 Jun

Fri 10 Jun

Fri 10 Jun

Fri 10 Jun

Fri 10 Jun

Fri 10 Jun

Fri 10 Jun

Fri 10 Jun

Fri 10 Jun

Mon 13 Jun
Mon 13 Jun
Mon 13 Jun
Mon 13 Jun
Mon 13 Jun
Mon 13 Jun
Mon 13 Jun
Mon 13 Jun
Mon 13 Jun
Mon 13 Jun
Mon 13 Jun
Mon 13 Jun
Mon 13 Jun
Mon 13 Jun
Mon 13 Jun
Mon 13 Jun
Mon 13 Jun
Tue 14 Jun
Tue 14 Jun
Tue 14 Jun
Tue 14 Jun
Tue 14 Jun
Wed 15 Jun
Wed 15 Jun
Wed 15 Jun
Wed 15 Jun
Wed 15 Jun
Wed 15 Jun
Wed 15 Jun
Thu 16 Jun
Thu 16 Jun
Thu 16 Jun
Thu 16 Jun
Thu 16 Jun
Thu 16 Jun
Thu 16 Jun
Thu 16 Jun
Thu 16 Jun
Thu 16 Jun
Thu 16 Jun
Fri 17 Jun

Fri 17 Jun

Fri 17 Jun

Fri 17 Jun

Fri 17 Jun

Fri 17 Jun

13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
13:00
13:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
13:00
13:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
13:00

02:00 AQA

01:45 AQA

01:45 AQA

01:15 AQA

01:15 AQA

02:30 EDEXL/GCE
02:30 AQA

01:45 AQA

02:15 EDEXL/GCE
00:00 EDEXL/GCE
02:00 EDEXL/GCE
02:00 AQA

01:45 AQA

01:15 EDEXL/GCSE
02:00 EDEXL/KSK
01:45 WJEC/GCSE
02:30 AQA

02:00 AQA

02:00 AQA

01:30 EDEXL/GCSE
01:30 EDEXL/GCSE
02:15 OCR

02:15 OCR

02:30 AQA

02:30 AQA

02:30 AQA

02:30 AQA

02:30 AQA

02:00 AQA

02:00 EDEXL/GCE
02:00 EDEXL/GCE
01:30 EDEXL/GCSE
01:15 OCR

01:00 AQA

02:10 EDEXL/GCE
02:00 OCR

02:00 EDEXL/GCE
01:30 WJEC/GCSE
01:45 AQA

01:45 AQA

01:15 AQA

01:15 AQA

01:15 EDEXL/GCE
02:00 AQA

01:30 EDEXL/GCE
02:00 AQA

02:00 AQA

02:00 AQA

02:00 AQA

02:00 AQA

01:00 AQA

02:00 OCR

01:05 AQA

01:20 AQA

02:00 EDEXL/GCE
01:00 OCR

02:00 AQA

02:00 AQA

02:00 AQA

01:20 AQA

01:05 AQA

01:30 EDEXL/GCE

7152/2
8463/1H
8463/1F
8464/P/1H
8464/P/1F
9DR0O 03
7042/2Q
8700/2
9MTO 04
9MTO 41
9PEO 02
7408/2
8192/2
1PEO 02
31760H01
C200U20-1
7652/1
7405/1
7192/3
1MA1 3F
1MA1 3H
H432/01
H580/03
7517/1D
7517/1A
7517/1E
7517/1C
7517/1B
7162/2
9EBO 03
9ECO0 03
1BS0 02
R081/01
8035/3
9MUO0 03
H573/02
9MAO 02
C680U20-1
8461/2H
8461/2F
8464/B/2H
8464/B/2F
9ETO 02
8552/W
9FMO 3A
7408/3/A
7408/3/B
7408/3/E
7408/3/C
7408/3/D
8145/2A/A
H567/03
8658/WF
8658/WH
9BS0 03
R0O21/01
7692/2
7402/2
7152/3
8698/WH
8698/WF
9FMO 3B

Politics ADV Paper 2

Physics Paper 1 Tier H

Physics Paper 1 Tier F

Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1H
Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1F
Theatre Makers in Prac.

History ADV Paper 2 Option Q

English Language Paper 2

Producing and Analysing

Written Paper

Psyc. & Social Principles

Physics ADV Paper 2

Sociology Paper 2

Health and Performance

Information Technology Systems
Sociology COMP2 Undrstand Soc Struct
French ADV Paper 1 List Read & Writ
Chemistry ADV Paper 1

Sociology ADV Paper 3

Calculator [F]

Calculator [H]

Chem A: Prdc Tbhle EImnt Phy Chm Wtn
Sociology: Dbts in Cntmpry Scty Wtn
Computer Science ADV Paper 1D Python
Computer Science ADV Paper 1A C#
Computer Science ADV Paper 1E VB.Net
Computer Science ADV Paper 1C Pascal
Computer Science ADV Paper 1B Java
Law ADV Paper 2

Economic Env. & Business

Micro & Macro Economics

Building A Business

Creative Imedia: Preprdctn Skills Wtn
Geography Paper 3

Appraising

Rel Stud: Religion and Ethics Wtn
Pure Mathematics 2

Medstudies COMP2 Understanding Media
Biology Paper 2 Tier H

Biology Paper 2 Tier F

Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2H
Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2F
Prose

Design and Technology Written Paper
Further Pure Maths.1

Physics ADV P3 Sections A & B Opt A
Physics ADV P3 Sections A & B Opt B
Physics ADV P3 Sections A & B Opt E
Physics ADV P3 Sections A & B Opt C
Physics ADV P3 Sections A & B Opt D
History Paper 2A Option A
Psychology: Applied Psychology Wtn
French Writing Test Tier F

French Writing Test Tier H
Investigating Business

H & SC: Ess Values of Care Written
Spanish ADV Paper 2 Writing

Biology ADV Paper 2

Politics ADV Paper 3

Spanish Writing Test Tier H

Spanish Writing Test Tier F

Further Statistics 1

GCE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCE
GCE
GCSE
GCE
GCE
GCE
GCE
GCSE
GCSE
BTEC
GCSE
GCE
GCE
GCE
GCSE
GCSE
GCE
GCE
GCE
GCE
GCE
GCE
GCE
GCE
GCE
GCE
GCSE
CNAT
GCSE
GCE
GCE
GCE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCE
GCSE
GCE
GCE
GCE
GCE
GCE
GCE
GCSE
GCE
GCSE
GCSE
GCE
CNAT
GCE
GCE
GCE
GCSE
GCSE
GCE



Mon 20 Jun
Mon 20 Jun
Mon 20 Jun
Mon 20 Jun
Mon 20 Jun
Mon 20 Jun
Mon 20 Jun
Mon 20 Jun
Mon 20 Jun
Mon 20 Jun
Mon 20 Jun
Tue 21 Jun
Tue 21 Jun
Tue 21 Jun
Tue 21 Jun
Tue 21 Jun
Tue 21 Jun
Wed 22 Jun
Wed 22 Jun
Wed 22 Jun
Thu 23 Jun
Thu 23 Jun
Thu 23 Jun
Thu 23 Jun
Thu 23 Jun
Thu 23 Jun
Thu 23 Jun
Fri 24 Jun

Fri 24 Jun

Fri 24 Jun

09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
09:00
09:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
09:00
13:00
13:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
13:00
09:00
09:00
09:00

02:00 AQA
01:30 AQA
01:45 AQA
01:45 AQA
01:15 AQA
01:15 AQA
02:15 OCR
02:00 AQA
02:30 AQA
01:45 AQA
02:15 EDEXL/GCE
02:00 AQA
02:00 OCR
01:30 AQA
02:00 EDEXL/GCE
00:00 EDEXL/GCE
00:00 EDEXL/GCE
01:45 EDEXL/GCSE
01:45 AQA
01:30 EDEXL/GCE
02:00 AQA
01:45 AQA
01:45 AQA
01:15 AQA
01:15 AQA
01:30 OCR
01:30 EDEXL/GCE
02:00 AQA
02:30 AQA
02:00 AQA

7405/2
7552/2
8462/2H
8462/2F
8464/C/2H
8464/C/2F
H432/02
7162/3B
7707/2
8585/W
9ETO 03
7662/2
H573/03
8236/W
9MAO 03
9MAOQ 31
9MAO 32
1MUO0 03
8365/2
9FMO0 3C
7405/3
8463/2H
8463/2F
8464/P/2H
8464/P/2F
H432/03
9FMO0 3D
7652/2
7517/2
7402/3

Chemistry ADV Paper 2

D & T: Product Design ADV Paper 2
Chemistry Paper 2 Tier H
Chemistry Paper 2 Tier F

Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2H
Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2F
Chem A: Synths & Anlytcl Tchngs Wtn

Law ADV Paper 3 Option B
English Lang and Lit ADV Paper 2
Food Prep and Nutrition Written
Poetry

German ADV Paper 2 Writing

Rel Stud: Dvlpmnts Chrstn Thght Wtn

Dance Written Paper

Statistics & Mechanics

Statistics

Mechanics

Appraising

Further Mathematics Paper 2
Further Mechanics 1

Chemistry ADV Paper 3

Physics Paper 2 Tier H

Physics Paper 2 Tier F

Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2H
Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2F
Chem A: Unified Chemistry Wtn
Decision Maths.1

French ADV Paper 2 Writing
Computer Science ADV Paper 2
Biology ADV Paper 3

GCE
GCE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCE
GCE
GCE
GCSE
GCE
GCE
GCE
GCSE
GCE
GCE
GCE
GCSE
GCSE
GCE
GCE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCE
GCE
GCE
GCE
GCE



